Veterans High School 2023 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE
340 Piney Grove Rd. *HOME MATCHES IN BOLD
Kathleen, GA 31047 **Revised 7/18/23

TUES.

THURS.

SAT.

TUES.

THURS.

THURS.

SAT.

TUES.
WED.

THURS.

THURS.

SAT.

TUES.

THURS.

SAT.

THURS.

TUES.
WED.

THURS.

SAT.

MON.
WED.

TUES.

TUES.
SAT.

TUES.
SAT.
SAT.

7/25

8/10
8/12

8/15
8/17

8/24
8/26

8/29
8/30
8/31

9/7
9/9

9/12
9/14
9/16

9/21

9/26
9/27
9/28
9/30

10/2
10/4

10/10

10/17
10/21

10/24
10/28
11/4

@ LEE County Round Robin Scrimmage T. (JV/V)

Northside Columbus & Northside HS
Varsity @ Lakeside-Evans HS Tournament

Jackson HS & WRHS (JV/V)
Tri-Match @ West Laurens (JV/V)

Perry HS (JV/V) *Best 3/5 set Match

VolleyBrawl @ the Mill (Starrs Mill HS) VARSITY ONLY

WRHS & Central GA Athletics @ WRHS (JV/V)
Starrs Mill & HoCo (Freshmen Players Only)
Tri-Match @ Union Grove w/ Luella (JV/V)

Tri-Match @ Eagles Landing (w/Walnut Grove)
JV WARHAWK 9/11 CHALLENGE INVITE

Academy of Classical Ed & West Laurens (JV/V)

Union Grove & Lamar County (JV/V) SENIOR NIGHT

Varsity @ RALLY (Emerson, GA)
Tri-Match @ Northside Columbus (JV/V)

Tri-Match @ Jackson HS and Pike (JV/V)
15T REGION PLAYDATE (Varsity ONLY)
JV County Championship @ HoCo

JV (@ Harris Co. Tournament

2" REGION PLAYDATE (Varsity ONLY) @ HoCo
Varsity County Tournament (@ HoCo

Region Tournament (@ Lee County HS (Varsity ONLY)

First Round State Playoffs
Second Round State Playoffs

Elite 8
FINAL FOUR
6A STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL DAY

5:00 &7 PM
ALL DAY

5/6/7 PM
TBD

5:00 PM
ALL DAY

6/7 PM
5/6/7 PM
5:30/6:30 PM

5:30/6:30/7:30 PM

ALL DAY-Begins @ 8 A.M.

5:30/6:30/7:30 PM
5:30/6:45/7:45 PM
ALL DAY

TBD

5:30/6:30 PM

1" Match @ 4:30PM
TBD

ALL DAY

TBD
TBD

TBD



