

## 2023 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE \*HOME MATCHES IN BOLD \*\*Revised 7/18/23

TUES.	7/25	@ LEE County Round Robin Scrimmage T. (JV/V)	ALL DAY
THURS. SAT.	<b>8/10</b> 8/12	Northside Columbus & Northside HS Varsity @ Lakeside-Evans HS Tournament	<b>5:00 &amp;7 PM</b> ALL DAY
TUES. THURS.	<b>8/15</b> 8/17	Jackson HS & WRHS (JV/V) Tri-Match @ West Laurens (JV/V)	<b>5/6/7 PM</b> TBD
THURS. SAT.	<b>8/24</b> 8/26	Perry HS (JV/V) *Best 3/5 set Match VolleyBrawl @ the Mill (Starrs Mill HS) VARSITY ONLY	5:00 PM ALL DAY
TUES. WED. THURS.	8/29 <b>8/30</b> 8/31	WRHS & Central GA Athletics @ WRHS (JV/V)  Starrs Mill & HoCo (Freshmen Players Only)  Tri-Match @ Union Grove w/ Luella (JV/V)	6/7 PM <b>5/6/7 PM</b> 5:30/6:30 PM
THURS. <b>SAT.</b>	9/7 <b>9/9</b>	Tri-Match @ Eagles Landing (w/Walnut Grove) JV WARHAWK 9/11 CHALLENGE INVITE	5:30/6:30/7:30 PM ALL DAY-Begins @ 8 A.M.
TUES. THURS. SAT.	<b>9/12 9/14</b> 9/16	Academy of Classical Ed & West Laurens (JV/V) Union Grove & Lamar County (JV/V) SENIOR NIGHT Varsity @ RALLY (Emerson, GA)	5:30/6:30/7:30 PM 5:30/6:45/7:45 PM ALL DAY
THURS.	9/21	Tri-Match @ Northside Columbus (JV/V)	TBD
TUES. WED. THURS. SAT.	9/26 <b>9/27</b> 9/28 9/30	Tri-Match @ Jackson HS and Pike (JV/V)  1 <sup>ST</sup> REGION PLAYDATE (Varsity ONLY)  JV County Championship @ HoCo  JV @ Harris Co. Tournament	5:30/6:30 PM 1 <sup>st</sup> Match @ 4:30PM TBD ALL DAY
MON. WED.	10/2 10/4	2 <sup>nd</sup> REGION PLAYDATE (Varsity ONLY) @ HoCo Varsity County Tournament @ HoCo	TBD TBD
TUES.	10/10	Region Tournament @ Lee County HS (Varsity ONLY)	TBD
TUES. SAT.		First Round State Playoffs Second Round State Playoffs	
TUES. SAT. SAT.		Elite 8 FINAL FOUR 6A STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	